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Materiale

Denominazione

Disegnatore

Tolleranze generali FormatoScalaPeso

Codice

Data creazione

A3

M. Vivenzi 03/08/2017

Ingombro lavabo 3 fori alto KB1390CCXN_1

1 : 2

Approvato da Approvato il

Via dei Pianotti 3/5
25068 Sarezzo - BRESCIA
tel. 030802101 fax. 030803097
www.ibrubinetterie.it

n50 50

9
2

190

2
0
5

232

n50

2
6
7


